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0001 BLAUE - Akt 1
Probetitel
0002 BLUE
0003 DISTANCE
0004 Once
0005 I loved
0006 the way time
0007 covers
0008 everything
0009 with a layer
0010 of dust -
0011 now
0012 it makes me afraid -
0013 and
0014 when I
0015 remember
0016 my children's faces -
0017 what's the matter? -
0018 good morning.
We're in the Val Canal -
0019 it's very nice here -
0020 it's midnight -
0021 we'll want
0022 to sleep with the sweat of fear
0023 on our feet
0024 but
0025 our cosy cave of roots
0026 will have transformed
iteelf into a dank,
0027 musty air raid shelter -
0028 the
0029 rectangular waters

0030 of the new age -
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0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059

0060
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the
pounding of the heart,
repeating itself over
and over again -
I hear some one crying -
the ancient forests
retreat,
shove one another far apart -
I stand here
without any shelter or cave -
a dream:

a friend sits on my back -
I'm riding a pushbike -
we're talking -

he clings to me -
I'm trying to convince
him because -
I love him -
I'm trying to convince him
because I love him -
he clings to me -
we glide along easily -
he whispers
into my ear -
his voice is getting softer and
softer - he whispers into my ear
like the steady airflow -
we
both
know
that he is Death -
it's not in the text any more -
we both know that he is Death -
love

must be more

than -
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0061

0062

0063

0064

0065

0066

0067

0068

0069

0070

0071

0072

0073

0074

0075

0076

0077

0078

0079

0080

0081

0082

0083

0084

0085

0086

0087

0088

0089

0090

have you got a light?
I have lost
the silent darkness -
I have lost the silent darkness -
wanting to race -
to another place -
the only one who appears to me
is my young daughter -
Miriam -
I miss her so much -
you can't imagine -
I only hope
she's not feeling like me -
last night I dreamt -
I told Elke and Peter about it -
of this terrible pipe
that they were sucked into
by the water
which sucked them out again

by the rubber dinghy
and that I dragged them up

at the last minute -
the beer mats
under the wet glasses -
red faces -
the smell of hot grease -
the aftertaste when I've drunk
too much wine -
the heat when I've
touched a body -

then

the cold, clear morning -
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0091 the view across to the woods -

0092 I know

0093 I can't see past them -

0094 there would be nothing to see,

anyway -

0095 everything would be so far away -

0096 some one

0097 used to love gazing out
over the sea -

0098 towards

0099 the land of his childhood -

0100 which he was not allowed
to see agaln -

0101 this

0102 quiet room

0103 with

0104 the candle steadily burning -

0105 I look

0106 into

0107 the innermost depths

0108 of your soul -

0109 I don't need to do anything -

0110 objects

0111 are at my disposal -

0112 I love objects above all else -

0113 people are a strain for me,

0114 make me tired,

0115 heavy -

0116 whereas the

0117 lightness of this afternoon -

01.1.8 to recognise the essence
of objects -

0119 the telephone without a dial -

0120 instead of the dial
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0121 a solid plastic disc -

0122 the window always

0123 slightly opened -

0124 like in a film -

0125 the slight breath of air

0126 stirring the curtains -

0127 something in me always longs

0128 for the sound of distant lands -

0129 behind this wretched
fish factory -

0130 on the shores of this seedy port -

0131 this small square with

patches of grass -

0132 the small views

0133 in the rooms of the
narrow houses -

0134 inside

0135 televisions,

0136 kitchen equipment -

0137 outside in front of the house

0138 children's bikes,

0139 pedal cars,

0140 parts of ships,

0141 eaten away by rust -

0142 the statue of a saint -

0143 surrounded

0144 by

0145 garlands of electric lights -

0146 is it the

0147 Madonna

0148 with the Infant Jesus? -

0149 it lives

0150 in a niche -
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0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
01.57
0158
0159
0160
0le1l
0162
0163
0le4
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179

0180

Seite

protected -
the cackle of idiots, squeaking,
chirping - cooing -
and hot even our black tomcat
is left out -
what's that?
plantain -
grows everywhere here -
take it again, your
yes, lovely -
you're laughing -
there will be
a war -
there will be a war -
I was happy when the landscape

moved past the bus window -

with colourful people -
over them the yellow sun -

the autumnal woods
receding in thin

layers of colour
into the distance -

everything shining -
the joyful anticipation
of every change of place,
without feeling wistful -
now I'm dried out, light -
but my body is heavy and sore -
I can't think anything through,
feel anything -
I hope that my nose
won't be stuffed up

at night any more -

I hope that tomorrow passes
as fast as possible -

the best would be lots of days like
that which pass quickly -

perhaps

I'm afraid of the truth -
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0181 perhaps I'm afraid of the truth -
0182 I'm in love -
0183 people's backs -
0184 dull
0185 laughter -
0186 completely painless -
0187 .a window without glass -
0188 outside mountains
of velvet cloth -
0189 broad valleys -
0190 near enough to touch -
0191 the air is missing -
0192 the numb shivering of my body -
0193 a wordless quarrel with the person
0194 who is sitting opposite me across
a table spread with food -
0195 and waiting -
0196 the drive with the droning,
0197 muffled motorbike -
0198 along the river bank -
0199 the river bank -
0200 a lion
0201 sinks ite claws into my neck -
0202 afterwards the fear disappears -
0203 and the lion becomes
0204 a friend in need -
0205 we go swimming together -
0206 there are still crocodiles
and sharks -
0207 and ducks -
0208 and suddenly -

losing one's balance -

0209 tumbling out of
the rubber dinghy -

0210 turning once over the asphalt -
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0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238

0239

and where the path divides -
falling into the open sewer -
and I'm just near enough
to grasp
her legs,
which she's spread apart
so as not to slide deeper

into this hole -
and I pull up this scraped
human bundle up -
and press her to my heart -
"take the shock and pain
away from her -
and then I couldn't

calm down again -
woken up by this
terrible dream -
the meaning of which
I can hardly guess -
I don't long for you -
I long for you -
I don't long for you -
I do -
I do -
it's still difficult to look
people in the eye -
I'd like to be a dancer,
a lithe sprinter -
a lithe sprinter -
I'm a sleeping prince,
a sleeping prince -
dreaming of a warm

kiss from a maiden's lips

come here - come -
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0001 BLAUE - Akt 2
Probetitel
0002 believe me,
I'm not writing this letter to you
0003 because I miss you -
the last time we met,
0004 we spoke to one another
like strangers -
0005 and actually I wanted to say
something simple to you, like:
0006 it makes me happy
to see you laugh -
0007 I feel I can live without
the help of others now -
0008 I just want to take your hand,
0009 perhaps give you a kiss -
0010 I lied so much,
but I'm not sorry -
0011 I'm not sorry -
0012 believe me,
I'm not writing this letter to you
0013 because I miss you -
when we last met,
0014 we spoke to one another
like strangers -
0015 through
0016 the
0017 cool puddles
0018 of
0019 nighttime rain
0020 to
0021 get bread
0022 from the baker's -
0023 everything
0024 seems
0025 to be
0026 done
0027 guiltlessly -
0028 stop it! -
0029 stop it!

0030 T
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0031 don't feel anything -
0032 the old

0033 unease

0034 sits deep down inside -
0035 thoughts are

0036 like a breath of air -
0037 the sun

0038 becomes

0039 blue-red -

0040 it's disappeared
0041 behind the fir trees -
0042 one or two birches still glow
0043 in the last rays -
0044 dark birds -

0045 dark birds fly
0046 across the

0047 light sky -

0048 I can wait -

0049 a

0050 tear is

0051 in me

0052 like dust -

0053 the birds

0054 fly past -

0055 their

0056 shadows

0057 race

0058 across

0059 the shining

0060 woods -
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0061 how -

0062 how near

0063 death is -

0064 woke up -

0065 with

0066 a

0067 burning wish
0068 to be a child -
0069 to play behind
0070 drawn curtains -
0071 in

0072 the

0073 warmth -

0074 the

0075 playground

0076 outeside,

0077 behind the cleaned windows -
0078 is far away -
0079 the grey sky
0080 above the roofs -
0081 soft music

0082 on the radio -
0083 no other thing alive
0084 apart from myself -
0085 I am

0086 calm -

0087 surrounded by fever,
0088 cocooned -

0089 it makes me light -

0090 carries me
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0091 out onto the damp grass -
0092 to the edge of the wood -
0093 behind
0094 I can see the sunlit steppe -
0095 when my child was born -
0096 the whistling
of the wind at night -
0097 fear of silence -
0098 outside the rustling
of the leaves -
0099 a thrusting forth from nothing,
0100 from everything -
0101 some one comes -
0102 the leaves fall,
0103 are swept by the wind
in front of the closed
0104 door -
0105 so that's
0106 my life -
0107 the
0108 wind
0109 cuts
0110 coldness
oL1d between
0112 the
0113 houses -
0114 dust
0115 of time
0116 whirls
0117 up evilly -
0118 until
0119 it gets dark

0120 and
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0121 dimly
0122 a silver
0123 snow
0124 everything takes its course -
0125 it's time I was strong -
0126 why does my childhood
catch me up? -
0127 this pain inside me,
0128 so pointless -
0129 the feeling of not being loved,
0130 what am I supposed
to do with it? -
0131 I feel so bad in my body -
0132 when they sleep together,
it hurts so much -
0133 already so often a breathing
0134 I have to
0135 people -
0136 here -
0137 why -
an -
0138 should -
idea -
0139 I =
give in -
0140 what's left -
0141 the surface of things -
0142 at the same time the -
0143 fear -
empty actions -
0144 before -
bring me -
0145 to =
there -
0146 inhospitable place -
0147 what -
go -
0148 alone - me -
to stand there -
0149 the -
people -

0150 it's so beautiful here -
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0151 she's definitely not sleeping
with him -

0152 dirty feeling -

0153 dirty feeling -

0154 now the truth comes

0155 5 to light -

0156 I'm ashamed

0157 of the

0158 vainness of my thoughts -

0159 I

0160 swallow everything

0161 that comes out of my nose -

0162 it's

0163 ag 1f I were

0le4 I want to -

0165 affect -
somebody -

0166 the solitude

0167 of the stars

0168 in the heavens -

0169 a white ship -

0170 in lucid fog -

0171 a light wind -

0172 mother

0173 in a

0174 soft, dark dress -

01.75 roots

0176 at a stream

0177 that I can drink -

0178 the silent sounds

0179 of

0180 dry snow -
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0181 I

0182 am protected

0183 near my mother -

0184 but

0185 far away from her -
0186 I'm hot -

0187 I'm lost,

0188 free -

6189 Home -

0190 I'm a restless spirit -
0191 who likes biting into a doughnut -
0192 I'm hungry for the noise of the
0193 summer-hot city -

0194 my

0195 old blood

0196 flows slowly -

0197 it draws me into the
0198 dark

0199 ravines

0200 of my own

0201 soiled past -

0202 moon enveloped in haze -
0203 over

0204 the

0205 playground -

0206 I

0207 want

0208 to lie down

0209 on the sandy grassy earth -

0210 the
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0211 children
0212 vanished
0213 long
0214 ago -
0215 aimlessly -
0216 aimlessly
0217 they run
0218 around -
0219 - text -
0220 I hold a book in front of me -
0221 the whiteness
0222 of the pages

0223 dazzles me -




