0001	BLAUE - Akt 1 Probetitel
0002	BLUE
0003	DISTANCE
0004	Once
0005	I loved
0006	the way time
0007	covers
0008	everything
0009	with a layer
0010	of dust -
0011	now
0012	it makes me afraid -
0013	and
0014	when I
0015	remember
0016	my children's faces -
0017	what's the matter? -
0018	good morning. We're in the Val Canal -
0019	it's very nice here -
0020	it's midnight -
0021	we'll want
0022	to sleep with the sweat of fear
0023	on our feet
0024	but
0025	our cosy cave of roots
0026	will have transformed itself into a dank,
0027	musty air raid shelter -
0028	the
0029	rectangular waters
0030	of the new age -

0031	the
0032	pounding of the heart,
0033	repeating itself over and over again -
0034	I hear some one crying -
0035	the ancient forests
0036	retreat,
0037	shove one another far apart -
0038	I stand here
0039	without any shelter or cave -
0040	a dream: a friend sits on my back -
0041	I'm riding a pushbike -
0042	we're talking -
0043	he clings to me -
0044	I'm trying to convince him because -
0045	I love him -
0046	I'm trying to convince him because I love him -
0 047	he clings to me -
0048	we glide along easily - he whispers
0049	into my ear -
0050	his voice is getting softer and softer - he whispers into my ear
0051	like the steady airflow -
0052	we
0053	both
0054	know
0055	that he is Death -
0056	it's not in the text any more -
0057	we both know that he is Death -
0058	love
0059	must be more
0060	than -

0001	have you got a right:
0062	I have lost
0063	the silent darkness -
0064	I have lost the silent darkness -
0065	wanting to race -
0066	to another place -
0067	the only one who appears to me
0068	is my young daughter -
0069	Miriam -
0070	I miss her so much -
0071	you can't imagine -
0072	I only hope
0073	she's not feeling like me -
0074	last night I dreamt -
0075	I told Elke and Peter about it -
0076	of this terrible pipe
0077	that they were sucked into
0078	by the water
0079	which sucked them out again by the rubber dinghy
0080	and that I dragged them up at the last minute -
0081	the beer mats
0082	under the wet glasses -
0083	red faces -
0084	the smell of hot grease -
0085	the aftertaste when I've drunk
0086	too much wine -
0087	the heat when I've
0088	touched a body -
0089	then
0090	the cold, clear morning -

0091	the view across to the woods -
0092	I know
0093	I can't see past them -
0094	there would be nothing to see, anyway -
0095	everything would be so far away -
0096	some one
0097	used to love gazing out over the sea -
0098	towards
0099	the land of his childhood -
0100	which he was not allowed to see again -
0101	this
0102	quiet room
0103	with
0104	the candle steadily burning -
0105	I look
0106	into
0107	the innermost depths
0108	of your soul -
0109	I don't need to do anything -
0110	objects
0111	are at my disposal -
0112	I love objects above all else -
0113	people are a strain for me,
0114	make me tired,
0115	heavy -
0116	whereas the
0117	lightness of this afternoon -
0118	to recognise the essence of objects -
0119	the telephone without a dial -
0120	instead of the dial

0121	a solid plastic disc -
0122	the window always
0123	slightly opened -
0124	like in a film -
0125	the slight breath of air
0126	stirring the curtains -
0127	something in me always longs
0128	for the sound of distant lands -
0129	behind this wretched fish factory -
0130	on the shores of this seedy port
0131	this small square with patches of grass -
0132	the small views
0133	in the rooms of the narrow houses -
0134	inside
0135	televisions,
0136	kitchen equipment -
0137	outside in front of the house
0138	children's bikes,
0139	pedal cars,
0140	parts of ships,
0141	eaten away by rust -
0142	the statue of a saint -
0143	surrounded
0144	by
0145	garlands of electric lights -
0146	is it the
0147	Madonna
0148	with the Infant Jesus? -
0149	it lives
0150	in a niche -

0151	protected -
0152	the cackle of idiots, squeaking,
0153	chirping - cooing -
0154	and not even our black tomcat is left out -
0155	what's that?
0156	* plantain -
0157	grows everywhere here -
0158	take it again, your
0159	yes, lovely -
0160	you're laughing -
0161	there will be
0162	a war -
0163	there will be a war -
0164	I was happy when the landscape moved past the bus window -
0165	with colourful people - over them the yellow sun -
0166	the autumnal woods receding in thin
0167	layers of colour into the distance -
0168	everything shining -
0169	the joyful anticipation of every change of place,
0170	without feeling wistful -
0171	now I'm dried out, light -
0172	but my body is heavy and sore -
0173	I can't think anything through,
0174	feel anything -
0175	I hope that my nose
0176	won't be stuffed up at night any more -
0177	I hope that tomorrow passes as fast as possible -
0178	the best would be lots of days like that which pass quickly -
0179	perhaps
0180	I'm afraid of the truth -

0181	pernaps I'm airaid of the truth -
0182	I'm in love -
0183	people's backs -
0184	dull
0185	laughter -
0186	completely painless -
0187	a window without glass -
0188	outside mountains of velvet cloth -
0189	broad valleys -
0190	near enough to touch -
0191	the air is missing -
0192	the numb shivering of my body -
0193	a wordless quarrel with the person
0194	who is sitting opposite me across a table spread with food -
0195	and waiting -
0196	the drive with the droning,
0197	muffled motorbike -
0198	along the river bank -
0199	the river bank -
0200	a lion
0201	sinks its claws into my neck -
0202	afterwards the fear disappears -
0203	and the lion becomes
0204	a friend in need -
0205	we go swimming together -
0206	there are still crocodiles and sharks -
0207	and ducks -
0208	and suddenly - losing one's balance -
0209	tumbling out of the rubber dinghy -
0210	turning once over the asphalt -

0211	and where the path divides -
0212	falling into the open sewer -
0213	and I'm just near enough
0214	to grasp
0215	her legs,
0216	which she's spread apart
0217	so as not to slide deeper into this hole -
0218	and I pull up this scraped human bundle up -
0219	and press her to my heart -
0220	take the shock and pain away from her -
0221	and then I couldn't calm down again -
0222	woken up by this
0223	terrible dream -
0224	the meaning of which
0225	I can hardly guess -
0226	I don't long for you -
0227	I long for you -
0228	I don't long for you -
0229	I do -
0230	I do -
0231	it's still difficult to look people in the eye -
0232	I'd like to be a dancer,
0233	a lithe sprinter -
0234	a lithe sprinter -
0235	I'm a sleeping prince,
0236	a sleeping prince -
0237	dreaming of a warm
0238	kiss from a maiden's lips
0239	come here - come -

0001	BLAUE - Akt 2 Probetitel
0002	believe me, I'm not writing this letter to you
0003	because I miss you - the last time we met,
0004	we spoke to one another like strangers -
0005	and actually I wanted to say something simple to you, like:
0006	it makes me happy to see you laugh -
0007	I feel I can live without the help of others now -
8000	I just want to take your hand,
0009	perhaps give you a kiss -
0010	I lied so much, but I'm not sorry -
0011	I'm not sorry -
0012	believe me, I'm not writing this letter to you
0013	because I miss you - when we last met,
0014	we spoke to one another like strangers -
0015	through
0016	the
0017	cool puddles
0018	of
0019	nighttime rain
0020	to
0021	get bread
0022	from the baker's -
0023	everything
0024	seems
0025	to be
0026	done
0027	guiltlessly -
0028	stop it! -
0029	stop it!
0030	I

0031	don't feel anything -
0032	the old
0033	unease
0034	sits deep down inside -
0035	thoughts are
0036	like a breath of air -
0037	the sun
0038	becomes
0039	blue-red -
0040	it's disappeared
0041	behind the fir trees -
0042	one or two birches still glow
0043	in the last rays -
0044	dark birds -
0045	dark birds fly
0046	across the
0047	light sky -
0048	I can wait -
0049	a
0050	tear is
0051	in me
0052	like dust -
0053	the birds
0054	fly past -
0055	their
0056	shadows
0057	race
0058	across
0059	the shining
0060	woods -

0061	how -
0062	how near
0063	death is -
0064	woke up -
0065	with
0066	а
0067	burning wish
0068	to be a child -
0069	to play behind
0070	drawn curtains -
0071	in
0072	the
0073	warmth -
0074	the
0075	playground
0076	outside,
0077	behind the cleaned windows -
0078	is far away -
0079	the grey sky
0080	above the roofs -
0081	soft music
0082	on the radio -
0083	no other thing alive
0084	apart from myself -
0085	I am
0086	calm -
0087	surrounded by fever,
0088	cocooned -
0089	it makes me light -
0090	carries me

0091	out onto the damp grass -
0092	to the edge of the wood -
0093	behind
0094	I can see the sunlit steppe -
0095	when my child was born -
0096	the whistling of the wind at night -
0097	fear of silence -
0098	outside the rustling of the leaves -
0099	a thrusting forth from nothing,
0100	from everything -
0101	some one comes -
0102	the leaves fall,
0103	are swept by the wind in front of the closed
0104	door -
0105	so that's
0106	my life -
0107	the
0108	wind
0109	cuts
0110	coldness
0111	between
0112	the
0113	houses -
0114	dust
0115	of time
0116	whirls
0117	up evilly -
0118	until
0119	it gets dark
0120	and

0121	dimly
0122	a silver
0123	snow
0124	everything takes its course -
0125	it's time I was strong -
0126	why does my childhood catch me up? -
0127	this pain inside me,
0128	so pointless -
0129	the feeling of not being loved,
0130	what am I supposed to do with it? -
0131	I feel so bad in my body -
0132	when they sleep together, it hurts so much -
0133	already so often a breathing
0134	I have to
0135	people -
0136	here -
0137	why - an -
0138	should - idea -
0139	I - give in -
0140	what's left -
0141	the surface of things -
0142	at the same time the -
0143	fear -
0144	empty actions - before -
	bring me -
0145	to - there -
0146	inhospitable place -
0147	what - go -
0148	alone - me - to stand there -
0149	the -
0150	people - it's so beautiful here -

0159 I 0160 swallow everything	0151	sne's definitely not sleeping with him -
0154 now the truth comes 0155 - to light - 0156 I'm ashamed 0157 of the 0158 vainness of my thoughts - 0159 I 0160 swallow everything 0161 that comes out of my nose 0162 it's 0163 as if I were 0164 I want to - 0165 affect - 0166 the solitude 0167 of the stars 0168 in the heavens - 0169 a white ship - 0170 in lucid fog - 0171 a light wind - 0172 mother 0173 in a 0174 soft, dark dress - 0175 roots 0176 at a stream 0177 that I can drink - 0178 the silent sounds 0179 of	0152	dirty feeling -
1 to light - 1 m ashamed 0157 0158 0158 0159 0160 0160 0161 0161 0161 0162 0162 0162	0153	dirty feeling -
0156 I'm ashamed 0157 of the 0158 vainness of my thoughts - 0159 I 0160 swallow everything 0161 that comes out of my nose 0162 it's 0163 as if I were 0164 I want to - 0165 affect - 0166 the solitude 0167 of the stars 0168 in the heavens - 0169 a white ship - 0170 in lucid fog - 0171 a light wind - 0172 mother 0173 in a 0174 soft, dark dress - 0175 roots 0176 at a stream 0177 that I can drink - 0178 the silent sounds 0179 of	0154	now the truth comes
0157 of the 0158 vainness of my thoughts - 0159 I 0160 swallow everything 0161 that comes out of my nose 0162 it's 0163 as if I were 0164 I want to - 0165 affect - 0166 the solitude 0167 of the stars 0168 in the heavens - 0169 a white ship - 0170 in lucid fog - 0171 a light wind - 0172 mother 0173 in a 0174 soft, dark dress - 0175 roots 0176 at a stream 0177 that I can drink - 0178 the silent sounds 0179 of	0155	to light -
0158 vainness of my thoughts - 0159 I 0160 swallow everything 0161 that comes out of my nose 0162 it's 0163 as if I were 0164 I want to - 0165 affect - somebody - the solitude 0167 of the stars 0168 in the heavens - 0169 a white ship - 0170 in lucid fog - 0171 a light wind - 0172 mother 0173 in a 0174 soft, dark dress - 0175 roots 0176 at a stream 0177 that I can drink - 0178 the silent sounds 0179 of	0156	I'm ashamed
0159 1 swallow everything 0161 that comes out of my nose 0162 it's 0163 as if I were 0164 I want to - 0165 affect -	0157	of the
0160 swallow everything 0161 that comes out of my nose 0162 it's 0163 as if I were 0164 I want to - 0165 affect - 0166 the solitude 0167 of the stars 0168 in the heavens - 0169 a white ship - 0170 in lucid fog - 0171 a light wind - 0172 mother 0173 in a 0174 soft, dark dress - 0175 roots 0176 at a stream 0177 that I can drink - 0178 the silent sounds 0179 of	0158	vainness of my thoughts -
0161 that comes out of my nose 0162 it's 0163 as if I were 0164 I want to - 0165 affect - somebody - the solitude 0166 the solitude 0167 of the stars 0168 in the heavens - 0169 a white ship - 0170 in lucid fog - 0171 a light wind - 0172 mother 0173 in a 0174 soft, dark dress - 0175 roots 0176 at a stream 0177 that I can drink - 0178 the silent sounds 0179 of	0159	I
0162 it's 0163 as if I were 0164 I want to - 0165 affect - somebody - the solitude 0166 the solitude 0167 of the stars 0168 in the heavens - a white ship - in lucid fog - in lucid fog - a light wind - mother 0171 a light wind - mother 0173 in a 0174 soft, dark dress - roots 0175 at a stream 0176 at a stream 0177 that I can drink - the silent sounds 0179 of	0160	swallow everything
as if I were I want to - affect - somebody - the solitude of the stars in the heavens - a white ship - in lucid fog - a light wind - mother in a soft, dark dress - roots at a stream of the silent sounds of	0161	that comes out of my nose -
0164 I want to - 0165 affect - 0166 the solitude 0167 of the stars 0168 in the heavens - 0169 a white ship - 0170 in lucid fog - 0171 a light wind - 0172 mother 0173 in a 0174 soft, dark dress - 0175 roots 0176 at a stream 0177 that I can drink - 0178 the silent sounds 0179 of	0162	it's
0165 affect - somebody - the solitude 0166 the solitude 0167 of the stars 0168 in the heavens - a white ship - in lucid fog - in lucid fog - a light wind - a light wind - a light wind - a light wind - in a soft, dark dress - in a soft, dark dress - roots 0173 in a soft, dark dress - roots 0176 at a stream 0177 that I can drink - the silent sounds 0179 of	0163	as if I were
somebody -	0164	I want to -
0166 the solitude 0167 of the stars 0168 in the heavens - 0169 a white ship - 0170 in lucid fog - 0171 a light wind - 0172 mother 0173 in a 0174 soft, dark dress - 0175 roots 0176 at a stream 0177 that I can drink - 0178 the silent sounds 0179 of	0165	
in the heavens - a white ship - in lucid fog - a light wind - mother in a soft, dark dress - roots at a stream that I can drink - the silent sounds of	0166	
a white ship - in lucid fog - in lucid fog - a light wind - mother in a soft, dark dress - roots at a stream olff that I can drink - the silent sounds of	0167	of the stars
in lucid fog - a light wind - mother in a 173 and 174 soft, dark dress - roots 175 at a stream 177 that I can drink - 178 179 of	0168	in the heavens -
0171 a light wind - 0172 mother 0173 in a 0174 soft, dark dress - 0175 roots 0176 at a stream 0177 that I can drink - 0178 the silent sounds 0179 of	0169	a white ship -
0172 mother 0173 in a 0174 soft, dark dress - 0175 roots 0176 at a stream 0177 that I can drink - 0178 the silent sounds 0179 of	0170	in lucid fog -
0173 in a 0174 soft, dark dress - 0175 roots 0176 at a stream 0177 that I can drink - 0178 the silent sounds 0179 of	0171	a light wind -
0174 soft, dark dress - 0175 roots 0176 at a stream 0177 that I can drink - 0178 the silent sounds 0179 of	0172	mother
0175 roots 0176 at a stream 0177 that I can drink - 0178 the silent sounds 0179 of	0173	in a
0176 at a stream 0177 that I can drink - 0178 the silent sounds 0179 of	0174	soft, dark dress -
0177 that I can drink - 0178 the silent sounds 0179 of	0175	roots
0178 the silent sounds 0179 of	0176	at a stream
0179 of	0177	that I can drink -
	0178	the silent sounds
0180 dry snow -	0179	of
	0180	dry snow -

0181	I
0182	am protected
0183	near my mother -
0184	but
0185	far away from her -
0186	I'm hot -
0187	I'm lost,
0188	free -
0189	Home -
0190	I'm a restless spirit -
0191	who likes biting into a doughnut -
0192	I'm hungry for the noise of the
0193	summer-hot city -
0194	my
0195	old blood
0196	flows slowly -
0197	it draws me into the
0198	dark
0199	ravines
0200	of my own
0201	soiled past -
0202	moon enveloped in haze -
0203	over
0204	the
0205	playground -
0206	I
0207	want
0208	to lie down
0209	on the sandy grassy earth -
0210	the

0211	children
0212	vanished
0213	long
0214	ago -
0215	aimlessly -
0216	aimlessly
0217	they run
0218	around -
0219	• text -
0220	I hold a book in front of me -
0221	the whiteness
0222	of the pages
0223	dazzles me -